
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
144 
103 
110 
111 
119 
163 
125 

Name 
SÜLEYMAN CEM KARAKÖMÜR 
ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN 
UYGAR ARSLAN BİRGİLİ 
BULUT TIRINK 
ARAS PINAR 
ÖMER MESUDİYELİ 
YUNUS DEHA ERSİN 

Club 
BOM 
DRT 
DRT 
DRT 

DRT 
CRT 

Total Tm 
10:09.900 
10:09.932 
10:15.465 
10:17.312 
10:17.637 
10:21.965 
10:25.298 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Best Tm 
43.251 
43.197 
43.201 
43.657 
43.506 
43.899 
43.566 

Comment 

(+5) Md.20.3.vi 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.032 

Avg. Speed 

78,505 

Best Lap Tm 

43.197 

Best Speed 

79,172 

Best Lap by 

103 - ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN 

 

Printed: 14.12.2025 11:59:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 7 
Mini 

Yarı Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:46:49 

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km 

14.12.2025 11:50 

Dilli.be
Stamp


